ECO DRI
ECO DRI
Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers | 15-8500 CFM
A RHEvolution in Cycling Thermal Mass Technology
• Energy-efficient
•   Simple operation
• Compact design
•  Flow switch (650 CFM and up)

Power
Consumption
kW
Max
PSIG
Dimensions
Approx.
Wt. lbs.
Connections
In/OutLength
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
QED-15 15 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.16 232 21 15 18 82 3/4" NPT
QED-20 20 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.16 232 21 15 18 82 3/4" NPT
QED-30 30 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.23 232 21 15 18 93 3/4" NPT
QED-40 40 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.32 232 21 15 18 97 3/4" NPT
QED-50 50 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.32 232 21 15 18 97 3/4" NPT
QED-65 65 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.32 232 21 15 18 97 3/4" NPT
QED-85 85 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.67 232 27 16 24 127 1" NPT
QED-100 100 R134a 115/1/60 Air 0.79 232 27 16 24 156 1" NPT
QED-125 125 R410a Multiple Air 0.75 232 35 20 27 219 1" NPT
QED-150 150 R410a Multiple Air 0.76 232 35 20 27 219 1" NPT
QED-200 200 R410a Multiple Air 0.85 232 35 20 27 226 1" NPT
QED-650 650 R410a Multiple Air 4.3 203 52 34 47 491 3" NPT
QED-650 650 R410a Multiple Water 2.5 203 52 34 47 491 3" NPT
QED-850 850 R410a Multiple Air 5.8 203 52 34 54 575 3" NPT
QED-850 850 R410a Multiple Water 3.2 203 52 34 54 575 3" NPT
QED-1050 1050 R410a Multiple Air 7.3 203 63 34 54 733 3" NPT
QED-1050 1050 R410a Multiple Water 5.0 203 63 34 54 733 3" NPT
QED-1250 1250 R410a Multiple Air 7.6 203 41 42 56 755 4" Flange
QED-1250 1250 R410a Multiple Water 3.9 203 41 42 56 755 4" Flange
QED-1600 1600 R410a Multiple Air 8.1 203 49 42 56 888 4" Flange
QED-1600 1600 R410a Multiple Water 4.5 203 49 42 56 888 4" Flange
QED-1800 1800 R410a Multiple Air 9.1 203 49 42 56 930 6" Flange
QED-1800 1800 R410a Multiple Water 5.8 203 49 42 56 930 6" Flange
QED-2100 2100 R410a Multiple Air 11.2 203 62 42 56 1102 6" Flange
QED-2100 2100 R410a Multiple Water 6.2 203 62 42 56 1102 6" Flange
QED-2650 2648 R410A Multiple Air 10.5 203 58 62 90 1925 6" Flange
QED-2650 2648 R410A Multiple Water 5.8 203 58 62 90 1716 6" Flange
QED-3200 3178 R410A Multiple Air 11.9 203 58 62 90 2035 6" Flange